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NOTIFICATION

Academic Calendar 2025-26
Undergraduate Programme

Il & IV Semester

1. |Date of Registration

_[Commencement of Classes

Last Date of Registration

11.08.2025 (Monday)

12.08.2025 (Tuesday)

22/08/2025 (Friday)

Mid-Term Semester Examination

TE[T

01/10/2025 (Wednesday) to 15/10/2025 (Wednesday) |

Mid-Semester Report to Dean from leacher

Instruction End

16/10/2025 (Thursday)
09/12/2025 (Tuesday)

R[S

|Preparation Break

10/12/2025 (Wednesday)

End Term Examination (Theory & Practical)

11/12/2025 (Thursday) to 03/01/2026 (Saturday)

=

Semester Break

04/01/2026 (Sunday) to 11/01/2026 (Sunday)

Semester starts from 12/01/2026

Next Semester -
| 1. [Date of Registration 12/01/2026 (Monday)
2. [Commencement of Classes ~ [13/01/2026 (Tuesday) ]
3. Last Date of Registration S 22/01/2026 (Thursday) —
4. |Mid-Term Semester Examination 09/03/2026 (Monday) to 20/03/2026 (Friday)
5. Mid-Semester Report to Dean from Teacher 23/03/2026 (Monday)
0. |Instructions End - - 13/05/2026 (Wednesday) B -
7 F’repara_tl_o_n_Break 14/05/2026 (Thursday)
8. |End Term Examination (Theory & P Practlcal} 15/05/2026 (Friday) 1o 06.’06!2028 (Saturday}
9. |Semester Break 07/06/2026 (Sunday) to 12/07/2026 (Sunday)

Next Semester Starts from 13/07/2026

V & VI Semester

1. |Date of Registration 22.07.2025 (Tuesday)
2. [Commencement of Classes_ B B 23.07.2025 (Wednesday)
3. |Last Date of Registration - ~[01/08/2025 (Friday)
4. |Mid-Term Semester Examination - 18/09/2025 (Thursday) to 30/09/2025 (Tuesday)
5. |Mid-Semester Report to Dean from Teacher 01/10/2025 (Wednesday)
6. |Instruction End - o 20/11/2025 (Thursday) o
7. |Preparalion Break - ~[21111/2025 (Friday) to 23/11/2025 (Sunday)
8. |End Term Examination (Theory & Practical) 24/11/2025 (Monday) to 17/12/2025 (Wednesday)

~ |Semester Break

18/12/2025(Thursday) to 04/01/2026(Sunday)

Semester starts from 05/01/2026

Next Semester

I. [Date of Registration B o Il_Ug{Q_HZQ:?Q (Monday)
2. |Commencement of Classes 06/01/2026 (Tuesday)
3. |Last Date of Registration o _|[16/01/2026 (Friday)
4 |Mid-Term Semester Examination _ 09/03/2026 (Monday) to 20/03/2026 (Friday)
5. |Mid-Semester Report to Dean from Teacher 123/03/2026 (Monday;}
6. |Instruction Ena 06/05/2026 (Wednesday) - |
7. |Preparation Break . o __ 071052026 (Thursday)
8. _|End Term Examination (Theory & Practical) 08/05/2026 (Friday) to 20/05/2026 (Saturday)

Semester Break

31/05/2026 (Sunday) to 12/07/2026 (Sunday)

Next Semester Starts from 13/07/2026

¥

\
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VIl & VIIl Semester
I [Date of Registration 22.07.2025 (Tuesday) I
Commencement of Classes 23.07.2025 (Wednesday)
Last Date of Reglstratlon 01/08/2025 (Friday)

Mid-Term Semester Examination

18/09/2025 (Thursday) to 30/09/2025 (Tuesday)

Mid-Semester Report to Dean from Teacher
Instruction End

01/10/2025 (Wednesday)

Preparauon Break

.xu‘- O E[H[]

21/111/2025 (Friday) to 23/1 112025 (Sunday)

End Term Examination (Theory & Practical)

(
20/11/2025 (Thursday)

(

(

24/11/2025 (Monday) to 17/12/2025 (Wednesday)

f=]

Semester Break

18/12/2025(Thursday) to 04/01/2026(Sunday)

Semester starts from 05/01/2026

Next Semester

1. |Date of Registration 05/01/2026 (Monday)

2. |Commencement of Classes 06/01/2026 (Tuesday) )

3. |Last Date of Registration 16/01/2026 (Friday)

4. |Mid-Term Semester Examination 109/03/2026 (Monday) to 20/03/2026 (Friday)

5 [Mid-Semester Report lo Dean from Teacher 23/03/2026 (Monday)

6. |Instruction End 06/05/2026 (Wednesday) ]
7. |Preparation Break 07/05/2026 (Thursday)

8. |End Term Examination (Theory & Practical) 08/05/2026 (Friday) to 30/05/2026 {Salurday)

Note: As per the Academic Regulation, all the essential study tours will be organized during semester breaks only.
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Registra}

Copy to the following for information and necessary action

All Deans/Directors, RLBCAU
All Faculty Members, RLBCAU
Notice Board

University Website

Mooy B P

Guard File

Secretary to VC for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor
R-15 Examination File Il College of Agriculture



